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Accesorios
Cilindros Hidraulicos

Brida Vastago
1ISO 8132

Valido para series
HR, HT y HV
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M12x1,25
M14x1,5
M16x1,5
M20x1,5

M27x2
M33x2
M42x2
M48x2
M64x3
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6,6 4 1
9 4 14,5
9 6 14,5
9 6 14,5
11 6 17,5
13,5 8 20
17,5 8 26
22 8 33
26 8 40
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HRTO14AA
HRTO18AA
HRT022AA
HRTO028AA
HRTO36AA
HRTO045AA
HRTO56AA
HRTO70AA
HRTO90AA



